School of Business and Management, Accounting for Business Models, BUSM070

School of Business and Management

Accounting for Business Models (BUSMO070)
No. of responses = 11 (44%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

Right pole

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
S% 455% 0% 0%  o1%
1.1) . 45.5% 45.5% o o 1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = Definitely disagree 2;.114.18
@ md=4
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
S s s 2 0
12) . . . . 45.5% 27.3% 18.2% 0% 9.1%
< The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree X X Definitely disagree n=t1
been made clear in advance ' ' @ 4
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
A T V- O T T
. . 54.5% 91% 27.3% 09 9.1%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree = 2 : — > Definitely disagree n=11
module ' ' @ vt
md=5
dev.=1.34
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e e e
14) . - . . 70%  20% 0% 0% 10% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree I . Definitely disagree 1.
my studies on the module md=5
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
A e e
5 Th dule i I ised and thi 70% 20% 0% 0% _ 10% 10
€ module Is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;':4‘4
@ md=5
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
16) . 636% 273% 0% 0%  ol%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree | 1 : Definitely disagree AP
module v @ e
md=5
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
" Th f QMblus h d iat 545% 364% 0% 0%  9.1% »
et L_Jgetp plus has made an appropriate Definitely agree | } , Definitely disagree @ 427
contribution md=5
to this module dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
1.8) e . . 70% 20% 09'/0 09'/0 1(;%
" Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree | 1 ) Definitely disagree n=10
module f I 1 @ av.=4.4
md=5
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Comparative Employment Relations, BUSM016

School of Business and Management

Comparative Emplogment Relations (BUSM016)
No. of responses = 14 (6

Legend

87%

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

guideline.
1. Rate this module
266% 428% 214% 71% o
1.1) ; 6% 42.9% 214% 7.1% A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1:%_93
{8 md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
e, s My, .
. . . . 42.9% 28.6% 14.3% 14.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree n=t4
been made clear in advance ' ' @ o
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
- N N T
. . 42.9% 35.7% 7.1% 7.1% 7.1%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree e : . > > Definitely disagree n=14
module ' ' @ =4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
s B2 20 e
. . . . . 35.7% 35.7% 14.3% 14.3% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - — 1 Definitely disagree  [g] o 5 o3
my studies on the module ' 5 mid
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
v S, R . o
1.5) . % .9% % % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  [g] 1% o6
isj md=4
= dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
T T
16 . 50% 28.6% 7.4% 74% 7.1% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree =4
module @ md=4.5
dev.=1.27
5 4 3 2 1
e, WYY v P A
17) . 571% 14.3% 21.4% b 74% _
The lfse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I (] i Definitely disagree 2;1:}‘ 14
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Z;*E;*EL;*TJ*@/ ****************
18) o . . 28.6% 42.9% 21.4% 7.1% 0% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Defintely disagree  [g1 1214 o
module i8] md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Economics of Public Policy, BUSM074

School of Business and Management Y
Economics of Public Policy (BUSM074) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 6 (60%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
33230/ 161 % 33230/ 0(3/ 161 %
1.1) . 3% 1% 3% o I1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree ‘ Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_(13_5
{8) md=3.5
dev.=1.52
5 4 3 2 1
) e sd e e e e
12 - . . 50% 16.7% 16.7% 0% _ 16.7% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ Y 11 : Definitely disagree g 2;33 -
been made clear in advance v 5 md=45
dev.=1.6
5 4 3 2 1
2 e 2 0
13 . . 40% 0%  40% 0% _ 20% _
' | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 122, ,
module ! s} md=3
dev.=1.67
5 4 3 2 1
- T e e
. - . . 16.7% 50% 16.7% 0% _ 16.7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - N " Definitely disagree  [g] 0 .
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.38
5 4 3 2 1
e it e R Bt R R
15 . . 33.3% 16.7% 33.3% 0%  16.7% _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree  [g] -0, .
i8] md=35
= dev.=1.52

5 4 3 2 1
s V. A A ATy v
1.6 : 3%  50% o o 1% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 128, o
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.47
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo o xtw s e e eme
1.7) . 3%  50% o o I1% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;23 83
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.47
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 s ter ok eme
18) . . . 33.3% 33.3% 16.7% 0% 16.7% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 120, o
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.51
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Finance for Development, BUSM020

School of Business and Management

Finance for Development (BUSM020)
No. of responses = 17 (39.53%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole I y
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of

8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
Y% a7i% 5% 0% 0%
1.1) ; 47.1% 47.1% 59% A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = i Definitely disagree 2;_21_41
@ md=4
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
s Ve Vs VO A A
. . . . 17.6% 70.6% 11.8% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree - Definitely disagree n=17 o
been made clear in advance i @ imd
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
e S T+ N N
13) . . 11.8% 588% 235% 59% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree Y1 Definitely disagree  [g] 25173 .
module I o
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
- N - L
14) . - . . 29.4% 353% 29.4% 59% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree l Definitely disagree  [g] w14 oo
my studies on the module 5 maed
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
v U e Wrs VA A
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree [P A E— ” Definitely disagree Al
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
s 00
16) . 20.4% 64.7% 59% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =7
module @ md=a
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo o o s ae b s
17) . 5.3% 47.1% b 59% o _
The L]se Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;21 12
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7772;*17;7357?3/**79/ ****************
18) Lo . . 235% 647% 11.8% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree e
module md=4
dev.=0.6
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Financial Analysis and Management Accounting, BUSM107

School of Business and Management

Financial Analysis and Management Accounting (BUSM107)

No. of responses = 23 (31.51%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
39% 304% 13% 3 8o%
1.1) ; 43.5% 30.4% b 4.3% 8.7% ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.2=33.96
{s) md=4
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************BJ*EJ*EJ*TO;*EO/ ****************
. . . . 43.5% 348% 87% 43% 8.7%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=23
been made clear in advance ' ' @ 4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
- N S
13) . . 39.1% 30.4% 17.4% 4.3% _8.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;255 o
module T o
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
T W T+ N S S
. . . . . 34.8% 43.5% 8.7% 4.3% 8.7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree T " y : " Definitely disagree  g] o2g o4
my studies on the module ' ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
e e 2
. . 40.9% 40.9% 4.5% 4.5% 9.1%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree - " ’ " " Definitely disagree n=22
F 1 av.=:
@ md=4
dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
- - T T T
1.6 . 56.5% 17.4% 13% 43% 87% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 , Definitely disagree =23
module ' @ md=5
dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 212"/7726E°/7785"/777’1%"/7785"/7777777777777777
1.7) . 52.2% A% 7% 4.3% 7% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I ! i Definitely disagree 2;23‘ 09
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=1.28
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************1707770;730/**70;730/ ****************
18) Lo . . 47.8% 304% 8.7% 43% 87% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree =2
module @ md=4
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Financial Markets and Institutions, BUSM072/01

School of Business and Management

Financial Markets and Institutions (BUSM072/01)
No. of responses = 6 (24%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
167% 667% 16.7% 0% 0%
1.1) . I1% 1% I1% o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_(14
@ md=4
dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w s W % %
. . . . 16.7% 83.3% 0% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree » Definitely disagree n=6,
been made clear in advance J @ i
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
e e 22 e e
13) . . 16.7% 33.3% 33.3% 0% 16.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ Y1 Definitely disagree  [g] g;is .
module {sj md=35
dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
T S T
. . . . . 16.7% 66.7% 16.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - 1 : Definitely disagree e,
my studies on the module @ =4
dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
s v
1.5) . . % 3% % % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree e Definitely disagree =8 17
@ md=4
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
e . A
1.6) . 3%  50% 7% o o _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree e
module @ md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
e .
17) . 3% 50% 7% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,_FL' Definitely disagree 2;24 17
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
s o
18) - . . 16.7% 83.3% 0% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree n® Definitely disagree A
module @ md=4
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Financial Reporting, BUSM054

School of Business and Management
Financial Reportin%éBUSM054)

No. of responses = 55 (35.71%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
To% 362% 109% 5%  18%
1.1) ; 436% 382% 10.9% 55% 1.8% ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;.531.16
@ md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 27%/77170/7770/7730/77710/7777777777777777
. . . . 40% 32.7% 21.8% 3.6% 1.8%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree n=55
been made clear in advance ' @ imd
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
N - S T- SO T A
13) . . 352% 33.3% 20.4% 9.3% 1.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree  [g1 "% o
module 5 mid
ev.=1.
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 22 18 10 4 1
. . . . . 40% 32.7% 18.2% 7.3% 1.8%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree T " : : " Definitely disagree oS o2
my studies on the module ' @ vy
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
23 200 8 2
15 . . 42.6% 37% 14.8% 3.7% 1.9% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree e 15
@ md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 25 19 7 2 2
16 . 455% 34.5% 12.7% 3.6%  3.6% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree n=ss
module v @ md=4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** ou sowe 1in 1de sbw
1.7) . 50.9% 4%  7.3% 8% 6% _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;53‘ 29
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Zto/**7;*70/*75;770/**7**7**7**7**7*
18) Lo . . 43.6% 30.9% 182% 55% 1.8% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N Definitely disagree n=58 o
module @ md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management, BUSM110/01

School of Business and Management

Human Resource Management (BUSM110/01)

No. of responses = 12 (52.17%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. []

8 tolerance for the quality

quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
83% 167% 167% 83% o
1.1) . 58.3% 1% I1% 3% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_5_25
@ md=5
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Z;*EJ*E;*TJ*@/ ****************
. . . . 33.3% 41.7% 16.7% 8.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=12
been made clear in advance ' ' @ 4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
- - N S
13 . . 50% 25% 16.7% 8.3% 0% _
' | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree vy : Definitely disagree QQE, "
module @ md=4.5
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
e O S [
. . . . . 58.3% 33.3% 8.3% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A " " " Definitely disagree N2
my studies on the module L @ s
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
e 3t 2 0
15 . . 50%  25%  83% 16.7% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree R : Definitely disagree =12 e
@ md=4.5
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
. M e A
16 . 7% 5% 3% o o _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree i 2 Definitely disagree =12
module y @ md=5
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 8;‘;725"/778:"/7787’1%"/7707(3/7777777777777777
1.7) . 5 o 5% o 3% o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;5 33
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e o e T
18) Lo . . 50% 16.7% 83% 25% 0% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree " : Definitely disagree g1 1212,
module isj md=45
dev.=1.31
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Macroeconomics and Finance, BUSM041

School of Business and Management Y
International Macroeconomics and Finance (BUSM041) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 22 (32.35%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
91 30/ 368 % 10/ 0(3/ 0(3/
1.1) i 59.1% 36.4% 4.5% A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = " Definitely disagree 2;_251_55
@ md=5
dev.=0.6
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*EJ*EJ*@/**@/ ****************
. . . 54.5% 36.4% 91% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Y T I Definitely disagree =22
been made clear in advance T @ s
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
T T e
13 . . 50% 27.3% 18.2% 45% 0% _
' | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree v : Definitely disagree 2;25, -
module v @ v
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
0 8 5 1t 0
. - . . 45.5% 27.3% 22.7% 4.5% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree W : " Definitely disagree 22 i
my studies on the module ' ' ' @ i
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
s O Vs Ve VA A
15 . . % 3% % % % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree N - Definitely disagree =22 15
@ md=5
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
S T2 s 2t e
16 . 57.1% 28.6% 95% 4.8% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =21
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo o o s ok e ade e
17 . 6% 136% 182% 4.5% b _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;251 36
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w sihe ke ok o
18 . . . 54.5% 31.8% 136% 0% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree K Definitely disagree =22
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1

02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Introduction to Marketing Theory and Concepts, BUSM094

School of Business and Management

Introduction to Marketing Theory and Concepts (BUSM094)
No. of responses = 59 (35.76%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2% 492% 153% 1.0%  17%
1.1) f b 49.2% 15.3% .9% % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.5:?5.78
{sj md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************%J**;*T{);*E;*@/ ****************
1.2 . . . . 30.5% 37.3% 16.9% 10.2% 5.1% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;5;% 78
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
A - T
1.3) . . 11.9% 20.3% 39% 16.9% 11.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:% 0
module {sj md=3
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
S e e 13
. . . . . 1.9% 271% 271%  22% 11.9%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — - " : Definitely disagree  [g] "3 s
my studies on the module ' ' 5 md=3
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
A L
15 . . 23.7% 475% 153% 119% 1.7% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  [g] o3 o
isj md=4
= dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
Tt 29 e e e
16) . 27.1% 49.2% 153% 6.8% 1.7% u
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree g1 159 o
module isj md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo o a3t s a0 e adw
1.7) . 7.3% 9% 3% 8% I%
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
19 Overll |t <ttt wit o ot e 0% s oBk ube ube
1.8) e . . 16.9% 37.3% 22% 11.9% 11.9% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 1223 56
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Knowledge and Innovation Management, BUSM042

School of Business and Management

Knowledge and Innovation Management (BUSM042)
No. of responses = 12 (60%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1% s8a% 0% 0% o
11 . 41.7% 58.3% o o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_5_42
md=4
dev.=0.51

5 4 3 2 1
T e T I I
. . . . 16.7% _ 75% 8.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=12

been made clear in advance imd

dev.=0.51
5 4 3 2 1
e [
. . 33.3% 58.3% 8.3% 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree BT A > > Definitely disagree n=12
—H av.=4.25
module md=4
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
N S
. . . . . 33.3% 66.7% 0% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - } Y, | " : Definitely disagree n=12
: av.=4.33
my studies on the module md=4
dev.=0.49
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R R R S
1.5) . . % 7% 3% % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree P Definitely disagree =12
md=4
dev.=0.58

5 4 3 2 1
O e e i s o o o
. 7 58.
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree S . . Definitely disagree n=12
— av.=4.42
module md=4
dev.=0.51
5 4 3 2 1
. . PO A
17 . 50% 50% o o o _

) The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree Y Definitely disagree 2;5 5
contribution v md=4.5
to this module dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
O el o i it e o o o
e . . 16.7% 83.3% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree » Definitely disagree n=12
— av.=4.17
module md=4
dev.=0.39
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Leading Organisational Change, BUSM108

School of Business and Management

Leading Organisational Change (BUSM108)
No. of responses = 27 (61.36%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers

Relative Frequencies of answers

Question text

Left pole

Scale

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

1. Rate this module

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

23 4 0 0 0
11) . 852% 148% 0% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree ,JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;.2=ZL85
md=5
dev.=0.36

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777@;73;7357?3/77?3/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 70.4% 22.2% 7.4% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree = Definitely disagree n=27 .

been made clear in advance - s

dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
S e 0
. . 63% 33.3% 09 3.7% 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree = 2 > > Definitely disagree n=27
k ) i av.=4.56
module md=5
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
e 9 2 0 0
. . . . . 59.3% 33.3% 7.4% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N ol " " " Definitely disagree e e
my studies on the module T vy
dev.=0.64
5 4 3 2 1
T/ . VO S S
1.5) . . .8% 2% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree K7 Definitely disagree e e
md=5
dev.=0.42

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 Do o5 0% % o
. 74. 5.
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Ny — . . Definitely disagree n=27
= av.=4.74
module md=5
dev.=0.45
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 S w0 i o o
1.7) . 73.1% b T.7% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 Definitely disagree 2;231 65

contribution ] md=5

to this module dev.=0.63

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 Do o % ok oW
_ . . 74.1% 25.9% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree X Definitely disagree n=27
i av.=4.74
module md=5
dev.=0.45
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managerial Economics, BUSM051

School of Business and Management

Managerial Economics (BUSM051)
No. of responses = 16 (72.73%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.
Relative Frequencies of answers 25
. 25% n=No. of responses
Question text Left pole Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5
Scale 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the f8] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module

'Y The module is well taught

Definitely agree

i tolerance for the quality

quality guideline.

n=16
av.=2.88
md=2.5
dev.=1.31

n=16
av.=3.31
md=3.5
dev.=1.25

n=16
av.=3.81
md=4
dev.=1.05

n=15
av.=3.67
md=4
dev.=1.23

Definitely agree

Definitely agree

2
12.5%
Definitely disagree
1
0
0%
Definitely disagree
1
1
6.3%
Definitely disagree
1
0
0%
Definitely disagree
1
4
26.7%
1 Definitely disagree
1
0
0%
Definitely disagree
1
0
0%
Definitely disagree
1
2
12.5%
Definitely disagree

n=16
av.=3
md=2.5
dev.=1.46

2 The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the
module

| have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

' The module is well organised and runs smoothly

® | had access to good learning resources for the
module

' The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the
module

02.03.2016

EvaSys evaluation

Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managing Diversity, BUSM017

School of Business and Management

(BUSMO17)

Managing Diversit
ging y 7%

No. of responses = 14 (6

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
615% 308% 77% 0% o
1.1) . 5% 8% 7.7% o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_1:?‘_54
@ md=5
dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7775;725735779/**@/ ****************
. . . . 57.1% 28.6% 14.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A Definitely disagree n=t4 .
been made clear in advance i L @ s
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
- - S
13) . . 64.3% 7.1% 21.4% 0%  7.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:1 ”1
module @ md=5
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
- N T T
14) . - . . 357% 429% 71% 71% 7.1% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; ‘ . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:‘}3 03
my studies on the module is] md=4
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1
vy P S U A A
15 . . 4% 4% 1% % % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Yy Definitely disagree e s
@ md=5
dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
O e e b b o o o
1.6) . 270 .0/ o o o _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K Definitely disagree =13
module @ md=5
dev.=0.48
5 4 3 2 1
U P s S A
17) . 4.3%  71% 286% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1:}‘ 36
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*7?057357707779/**70/ ****************
18 Lo . . 71.4% 143% 714% 0%  7.1% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 1 , Definitely disagree =1
module ! @ md=5
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisational Behaviour, BUSM069

School of Business and Management Y
Organisational Behaviour (BUSMO069) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 77 (37.75%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
W03% 447% 213% 3% 0%
1.1) . 3% 44.7% A% 9% o _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree ,_l% Definitely disagree 2;_731_01
@ md=4
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
***************************************407**2;*?;**0;*1/ ****************
. . . . 312% 41.6% 221% 2.6% 2.6%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : Definiely disagree g 777 o
been made clear in advance ' o
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
e et T T Tt
1.3) . . 23.4% 44.2% 29.9% 2.6% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ! Definitely disagree  [g] 374 o
module {sj md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 2 3% 14 4 1
14) . - . . 28.6% 46.8% 182% 52% 1.3% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — Definitely disagree  [g] v 4 oo
my studies on the module is] md=4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** A e R A
1.5) . . % 5% 4% 2% % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] v ’% oo
isj md=4
= dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
e s T T
16 . 44.2% 37.7% 14.3% 26% 1.3% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =T
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** O T VY T
17) . 487% 408% 7.9% o o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;73‘ 36
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Tso/**sfe;753/7730/7770/ ****************
18) Lo . . 234% 46.8% 26% 26% 1.3% .
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Defintely disagree  [g1 274 og
module i8] md=4
dev.=0.84

02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisational Behaviour in the Public Services, BUSM078

School of Business and Management

Organisational Behaviour in the Public Services (BUSMQ78)
No. of responses = 7 (70%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
1% 143% 143% 0% o
11) . 714% 14.3% 14.3% o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_14_57
md=5
dev.=0.79

5 4 3 2 1
N s VO A A A
12) - . . 71.4% 286% 0% 0% 0% .

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A Definitely disagree "

been made clear in advance md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
A T T T T
13) . . 714% 143% 143% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree 7 e

module md=5
dev.=0.7!

5 4 3 2 1
A O 0 e T
14) . - . . 57.1% 28.6% 14.3% 0% 0% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree e a3

my studies on the module ' md=5
dev.=0.79

5 4 3 2 1
v Vs VR A A A
1.5) . . 4% .6% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Ly Definitely disagree = 7
md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** e ombn % % %
1.6) . 71.4% o o o o _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree g Definitely disagree e

module md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** e ombn % % %
17) . 714% 28.6% o o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;14 71

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
1 Overll | it wit o o e mw o ke @
18) Lo . . 71.4% 286% 0% 0% 0% .

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree g Definitely disagree e

module md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Public Financial Management and Accounting, BUSM076

School of Business and Management

Public Financial Management and Accounting (BUSMO076)
No. of responses = 7 (70%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

Right pole av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
So a2en 0% 0% o%
1.1) ; 57.1% 42.9% A A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree } = ) Definitely disagree 2;_14_57
md=5
dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 e men % o
. . . . 57.1% 14.3% 28.6% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , ) : Definitely disagree N7 o
been made clear in advance ' ' ' s
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
- R S S
13) . . 714% 0% 286% 0% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree =7
module ! md=5
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
- Y
. . . . . 714% 14.3% 14.3% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A 1 " Definitely disagree e 57
my studies on the module et T vy
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
O Py s
15 . . % 3% .6% % % _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree = 2
md=5
dev.=0.95

5 4 3 2 1
s P s
16 . 57.1% 14.3% 28.6% b b _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =7
module ! md=5
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6w 0% ik mbu o
17) . 57.1% b 14.3% 28.6% o
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
P VU s S A
18 Lo . . 714% 0% 28.6% 0% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree 7
module ! md=5
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Public Policy and Governance, BUSM080

School of Business and Management

Public Policy and Governance (BUSMO080)
No. of responses = 7 (70%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Question text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole I N

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
So a2en 0% 0% o%

1.1) ; 57.1% 42.9% A A A ~

The module is well tatht Definitely agree } = ) Definitely disagree 2;_14_57
md=5
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
N s VO A A A
. . . . 71.4% 28.6% 0% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree x Definitely disagree n=7
: i av.=4.71
been made clear in advance md=5
dev.=0.49
5 4 3 2 1
4 3 0 0 0
. . 57.1% 42.9% 09 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree I — > > Definitely disagree n=7
k — av.=4.57
module md=5
dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
4 30 00
. . . . . 57.1% 42.9% 0% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A " " Definitely disagree e 57
my studies on the module T vy
dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
v Vs VR A A A
1.5) . . % % % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Ly Definitely disagree = 7
md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
U VY U A A A

. 5.7

® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree =T — . . Definitely disagree n=7

H— av.=4.86

module md=5
dev.=0.38

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** e ombn % % %
17) . 714% 28.6% o o o _

The L:lse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;14 71

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
9 Overll |t < N s v A A A
" Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 3 Definitely disagree n=6
L|_| av.=4.83
module md=5
dev.=0.41
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Relationship and Network Marketing, BUSM096

School of Business and Management

Relationship and Network Marketing (BUSMO096)

No. of responses = 49 (41.88%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Right pole

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
208% ais% 184% 102% 6.3%
1.1) ; 4% 44.9% 18.4% 102% 6.1% ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.1?5.63
{s) md=4
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Tz;*%;**;*}**% ****************
1.2 . . . . 245% 32.7% 28.6% 82% 6.1% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;1% o1
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
S s 0 e 12 e
1.3) . . 10.2% 20.4% 32.7% 24.5% 12.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree 2;1% o
module B md=3
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
S s e 12
. . . . . 10.2% 16.3% 34.7% 24.5% 14.3%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree > ST - : Definitely disagree no4S o4
my studies on the module ' ' B s
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
A T - T T D
15) . . 12.2% 30.6% 30.6% 24.5% 2% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ i . Definitely disagree  [g] vi o7
isj md=3
= dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
A T v - T
16 . 28.6% 32.7% 30.6% 2% _ 6.1% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 , Definitely disagree 11 1249 o
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e e oo oo 0% sag i ale o
17) . 5% 38.8% 286% 4.1% o
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773;7177;7176;770/777; ***************
18) Lo . . 10.2% 34.7% 32.7% 82% 14.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree  [g] %3 g
module ! 5 md=3
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Strategic Management, BUSM086

School of Business and Management

Strategic Management (BUSMO086)
No. of responses = 38 (41.3%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole I y Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
305% 263% 158% 132% 5.3%
1.1) . 5% 3% 5.8% 2% 5.3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.12.82
isi md=4
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*173;*7;*79/**70/**7**7**7**7**7*
. . . . 44.7% 34.2% 18.4% 0% 2.6%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree n=3
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ i
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
e Tt T e R
13) . . 31.6% 23.7% 36.8% 2.6% 5.3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% -
module I o
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
N - S N -
14) . - . . 39.5% 21.1% 23.7% 13.2% 2.6% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Dvog 0y
my studies on the module v isi ma=4
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
S A 12 8 3
15) . 36.8% 316% 21.1% 7.9% 2.6% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  [g] 1vog oo
isj md=4
= dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
e e e it
16 . 263% 50% 10.5% 2.6% 10.5% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 1 ) Definitely disagree g1 138 o
module T 8 2
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo o o 3% w13 2w
17) . 4.2%  42.1% b 7.9%  2.6%
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree f Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*7?;*@/773;7707730/ ****************
18) Lo . . 28.9% 36.8% 15.8% 13.2% 5.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definiely disagree [ 1235 .,
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, The Global Economy, BUSM022

School of Business and Management
The Global Economg (BUSM022)

No. of responses = 17 (3

Legend

53%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {8} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
.

quality guideline.

8 tolerance for the quality

quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
885% 118% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 2% .8% o o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;21.88
md=5
dev.=0.33

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?{);76;775779/77?3/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 58.8% 35.3% 5.9% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A Definitely disagree n=17

been made clear in advance T T s
dev.=0.62

5 4 3 2 1
S 9 s 3 00
1.3) . . 52.9% 29.4% 17.6% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 2 : Definitely disagree QQZ .

module ! md=5
dev.=0.79

5 4 3 2 1
T O T T
. . . . . 52.9% 17.6% 23.5% 5.9% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N 2 N : " Definitely disagree A/
my studies on the module ' ' ' v
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
O VU A A
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree W : ” Definitely disagree e e
av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.49
5 4 3 2 1
T A 00
16 . 68.8% 25% 63% 0% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Y1 Definitely disagree =16
module | md=5
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** OB trhn e 0% o
1.7) . 70.6% 7.6% 8% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;21 59

contribution ' md=5

to this module dev.=0.71

5 4 3 2 1
P VU e A
18) o . . 941% 0% 59% 0% 0% i

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree =17

module md=5
dev.=0.49

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Understanding Consumer Behaviour, BUSM058

School of Business and Management

Understanding Consumer Behaviour (BUSM058)
No. of responses = 46 (39.32%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

¢l Mean is within the range of
o

Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
63% 283% 65%  20% o
1.1) . o 3% 5% 2% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_1?‘_52
@ md=5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** S L T
. . . . 41.3% 45.7% 8.7% 4.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree SRy Definitely disagree n=46
been made clear in advance T v @ 4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 20 7 0o o
13) . . 41.3% 435% 152% 0% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree K2 Definitely disagree g;ﬁ -
module @ md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 20 19 7 o o oo
. . . . . 43.5% 41.3% 15.2% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - 1 : Definitely disagree n=4e 8
my studies on the module ' @ vy
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
e 4 s 0
15 . . 56.5% 30.4% 10.9% 0% _ 2.2% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree =48 2
@ md=5
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Do sige ofu O odw
1.6 : 5 o o 7% o 2% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree n=46
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S e t0h S adu
1.7) . 56.5% o o o 4.3% _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 33
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
18 e . . 47.8% 39.1% 87% 22% 2.2% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree n=48
module v @ md=a
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, World Economy and Development, BUSM090

School of Business and Management

World Economy and Development (BUSMO090)
No. of responses = 9 (47.37%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole : . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

8 1 0 0 0
1) . 88.9% 111% 0% 0% 0% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;.34.89
md=5
dev.=0.33

5 4 3 2 1
s e O A A A
12) . . . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0% _

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree K Definitely disagree 2;24 o

been made clear in advance md=5
dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
s 3 0 0 0
1.3) . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree K Definitely disagree 2;24 o

module md=5
dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
S s 2 e e
14) . - . . 66.7% 222% 11.1% 0% 0% ~

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree i 2 Definitely disagree = 6

my studies on the module ’ md=5
dev.=0.73

5 4 3 2 1
W Tpe b b % g o
1.5) . . .8% 2% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =9 78
md=5
dev.=0.44

5 4 3 2 1
s VS VO A A
1.6) . 77.8% o o o o .

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree a7 Definitely disagree =9

module md=5
dev.=0.44

5 4 3 2 1
) The e of OMAl e e oo o o e e e e
1.7) . 1% 3% o o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;24 67

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
S e O A A A
18) Lo . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree KA Definitely disagree =9

module md=5
dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
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